Power: 11 Watts
Lumen Output: Up to 750 Lumens
Kelvin: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
CRI: >80
THD: 15%
Power Factor: >0.9
Rated Life (hrs): 50,000
Beam Angle: 120°
Technical Data:
LED SLIM DOWNLIGHT SERIES
WFR - Round - 4" PAGE 1 OF 2
Key Features & Benefits:
Notes:
Project: Date:
Catalog #:
Copyright © 2019 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev:
ESL WFR
WFR 1 (1st Generation)
1
4 (4 inch)
4
ESL TYPE SIZE
11W
11W
WATTS GENERATION
Ordering Guide:
VOLTAGE
120V (120 VAC Only)
MV (120-277 VAC)
OPTIONSKELVIN
KA (Kelvin Adjustable)
KA
- 120V
Input Voltage: 120 VAC
Dimming: Triac Dimmable
- MV (120-277V)
Input Voltage: 120-277 VAC
Dimming: 1-10v Dimmable
Options & Accessories
ESL-EMG-1AC-16W (AC Emergency,16W Output, 16W MAX Input, 170 VDC, 90 min backup, 120-277 VAC, Field & Factory Listed)
ESL-WFR-4-TBK (4" Field Installable Black Trim Kit)
ESL-WFR-4-TBZ (4" Field Installable Oil Rubbed Bronze Trim Kit)
ESL-WFR-4-TBN (4" Field Installable Brush Nickel Trim Kit)
ESL-WFR-4-TCP (4" Field Installable Copper Trim Kit)
W
A R R A N T Y
W
ARRANTY
5  Y E A R
• Ultra-thin Profile
• MV Models are 120-277 VAC with 1-10v Dimming
• IC Rated
• Kelvin Adjustability - 3000K, 4000K or 5000K
• Simple, Quick Connect Installation to Provided J-box
• Field Installable Bezel Finishes:
      - Black, oil rubbed bronze, copper and brushed nickel
06/28/2019
ITEM#
ESL-WFR-4-11W-1KA-120V
LUMEN
OUTPUT
750
ADJUSTABLE
KELVIN
INPUT
VOLTAGE
3000K - 4000K - 5000K
WATTS
11W 120 VAC
LED SLIM DOWNLIGHT SERIES
Technical Information PAGE 2 OF 2
Copyright © 2019 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev:
Catalog Data:
ESL-WFR-4-11W-1KA-MV 750 3000K - 4000K - 5000K11W 120-277 VAC
0.98"
12"
4.7"
3.54"
1.4"
Product Dimensions:
4.25" (158mm)
FOR BEST RESULTS, USE A 4.25” DIAMETER HOLE SAW
Installation:
06/28/2019